GET THE BEST VALUE FOR YOUR CLIENTS

For Cruises April 2019 to April 2020*

PACK THESE
VALUES

GET SAVINGS

OFFER BENEFITS:

+ Prepaid gratuities
+ Free or reduced fares for kids or extra guests

(taxes, fees and port expenses are additional)

+ 50% off deposit

GROUP BENEFITS:

+ Group Advantage Program (GAP) points to use towards amenities like
specialty dining, onboard credit and more

Book by May 15, 2019.
Promo Code: NG

For Cruises May 2020 to April 2021*
EARLY BOOKING

OFFER BENEFITS:

« Signature Beverage Package

« Dinner in the Pinnacle Grill

+ Free or reduced fares for kids or extra guests
(taxes, fees and port expenses are additional)

« 50% off deposit

- Bonus offer for suite guests: us$200 onboard spending money per suite
GROUP BENEFITS:

« Group Advantage Program (GAP) points to use towards amenities like
specialty dining, onboard credit and more

. Standard group rates (LG) with upgraded stateroom categories and
contracted fares

Book by May 31, 2019.
Promo Code: NX

PLUS, get additional value of up to Us$450 per stateroom with these combinable offers!

Earn up to Us$150 per stateroom in onboard credit by participating in a Cruise Night (CN/CX/CS)
Earn up to Us$300 per stateroom in Land+Sea Journeys Credit by participating in an On Stage/On Line Alaska Event (CL/CO)

Holland A;nerica Line®

SAVOR THE JOURNEY

*Valid for select sailings. Restrictions apply. See full terms and conditions at GoHAL.com. Ships’ Registry: The Netherlands.



http://GoHAL.com

Enter for a chance to win during the
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Travel Advisor Sweepstakes

April 15 - May 15, 2019

One cash prize* awarded every week during the sweepstakes,

with a Grand Prize amount of $5,000 awarded on May 20t

- Week 1 prize $1,000 Announced April 22
- Week 2 prize $2,000 Announced April 29
- Week 3 prize $3,000 Announced May 6

- Week 4 prize $4,000 Announced May 13
 Grand Prize $5,000 Announced May 20

Enter for a chance to win at GoHAL.com/HALofaDeal*
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COMMITTED TO YOUR SUCCESS HOHal’ld AmeI'lCa Lme
Visit GoHAL.com or call 1-800-426-0327. SAVOR THE JOURNEY

*Cash prizes awarded in the form of gift cards. See GoHAL.com/HALofaDeal for complete terms and conditions.
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